Issue No. 202310v1
Technical Data Sheet | Sanitaryware www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Hemsworth 605mm Square Two Taphole Basin (Full Pedestal)
INST02003, INST02008
Years
Guarantee
Large
Size Basin
Basin Specification
605mm, Two Taphole Basin
(INST02003)
Finish White
Dimensions 232(h) x 605(w) x 505(d) mm
Weight 18.9kg
Basin Material Ceramic
Overflow Yes
Chainstay Hole Yes
Taphole Positioning Equally Off Centre
Taps Not included
Pedestal Specification
Full Pedestal
(INST02008)
Finish White
Dimensions 678(h) x 270(w) x 213(d) mm
Weight 9.5kg
Pedestal Material Ceramic
All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.
Key Features + Benefits Certifications + Approvals
Full
Pedestal
Square
Basin
Two Taphole
Basin
Roper Rhodes
Brassmill Lane Trading Estate, Bath, BA1 3JF.  Technical Support – Tel: 01225 303 900  Email: sales@roperrhodes.co.uk
FAQs
Please see next page
Hemsworth_INST02003_INST02008_TDS_V1
   REF:  RS.PHG  |  05.19  V3.00
No. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight
1
2
HEMSWORTH 2 Tap Hole Basin INST020O3
INST02008
Yes
Yes
---
---
---
---
BASIN AND PEDESTAL
2 TAP HOLE
DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM
HEMSWORTH Pedestal
678m
m
91
0m
m
605mm
50
5m
m
85m
m
200m
m
200mm
10
0m
m
31
0m
m
460mm
Ø33mm
Ø45mm
Water Depth (bottom of bowl to bottom of overflow) - 95mm
213mm
Extra Dimensions
Water Depth (bottom of bowl to bottom of overflow) – 95mm